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SS/HS Evaluation Conference: Making it Count 

 
March 16-17, 2011 

Renaissance Harborplace Hotel, Baltimore, Maryland 
 

SPEAKERS/FEDERAL PROJECT OFFICERS/COMMUNICATION SPECIALISTS 
 
Speakers 
 
Jessica Virginia Barnes, Ph.D. 
Associate Director, University Community 

Partnerships 
Office of the Associate Provost for University 

Outreach and Engagement 
Michigan State University 
55 South Harrison Road 
East Lansing, MI 48828-1022 
(517) 432-8724 
(517) 432-9541 Fax 
barnes33@msu.edu 
 
Valerie Bostick, M.A. 
Director of Early Childhood Education 
Evansville Vanderburgh School Corporation 
123 Main Street 
Evansville, IN 47714 
(812) 435-8483 
valbostick@gmail.com 
 
Wendy Dallin, M.A. 
Coordinator, Pupil Services 
Anaheim City School District 
131 West Midway Drive 
Anaheim, CA 92805 
(714) 517-7107, ext. 2764 
wdallin@acsd.k12.ca.us 
 
Jim Emshoff, Ph.D. 
Director of Research 
EMSTAR Research, Inc. 
Georgia State University 
804 Edgewood Avenue 
Atlanta, GA 30307 
(303) 681-9759 
jemshoff@gsu.edu 
 

Daniel Flannery, Ph.D. 
Professor of Social and Behavioral Sciences 
College of Public Health 
Kent State University 
Cartwright Hall, Room 230 
Kent, OH 44242 
(330) 672-7917 
(330) 672-4711 Fax 
dflanne1@kent.edu 
 
Scott Formica, M.A. 
Research Associate 
Social Science Research and Evaluation, Inc. 
21-C Cambridge Street 
Burlington, MA 01803 
(781) 270-6613 
sformica@ssre.org 
 
Janet Goodliffe 
Grants Administrator 
Madison School District 
290 North First East 
Rexburg, ID 83440 
(208) 359-3300, ext. 3417 
(208) 359-3345 Fax 
goodliff@mail.d321.k12.id.us 
 
Michael Shain, Ph.D. 
Director of Evaluation Services 
AIM Institute, Inc. 
Suite 7001 
905 Harney Street 
Omaha, NE 68102 
(402) 345-5025, ext. 139 
(402) 346-6257 Fax 
mike@aiminstitute.org 
 
Pam Smith, M.S.W. 
Coordinator, Student Services 
School District of Lancaster 
Fourth Floor 
251 South Prince Street 
Lancaster, PA 17603 
(717) 396-6501 
pmsmith@lancaster.k12.pa.us 
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Federal Project Officers 
 
Carmen Arroyo, Ph.D. 
Special Expert, Evaluation 
Center for Mental Health Services 
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services 

Administration 
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services 
Room 6-1108 
1 Choke Cherry Road 
Rockville, MD 20857 
(240) 276-1952 
carmen.arroyo@samhsa.hhs.gov 
 
Michelle Bechard 
Lead Public Health Advisor 
Mental Health Promotion Branch 
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services 

Administration 
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services 
Room 6-1097 
1 Choke Cherry Road 
Rockville, MD 20857 
(240) 276-1872 
michelle.bechard@samhsa.hhs.gov 
 
Eve Nereem Birge 
Federal Project Officer 
Office of Safe and Drug-Free Schools 
U.S. Department of Education 
Room 10066 
550 12th Street, SW 
Washington, DC 20202 
(202) 245-7855 
eve.birge@ed.gov 
 
Claudia Brown, M.S., R.N. 
Federal Project Officer 
Mental Health Promotion Branch 
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services 

Administration 
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services 
Room 6-1103 
1 Choke Cherry Road 
Rockville, MD 20857 
(240) 276-1861 
(240) 276-1890 Fax 
claudia.brown@samhsa.hhs.gov 
 
Karen Dorsey 
Federal Project Officer  
Safe Schools/Healthy Students  
Office of Safe and Drug-Free Schools 
U.S. Department of Education  
Room 10061 
550 12th Street, SW  
Washington, DC 20202-6450 
(202) 245-7858 
karen.dorsey@ed.gov 

Maureen Theresa Lagana, Ph.D. 
Senior Program Analyst/Contractor 
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services 

Administration 
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services 
5630 Roundtree Lane 
Columbia, MD 21045 
(443) 974-7306 
maureen.lagana@samhsa.hhs.gov 
 
Loretta McDaniel 
Federal Project Officer 
Office of Safe and Drug-Free Schools 
U.S. Department of Education 
550 12th Street, SW 
Washington, DC 20202 
(202) 245-7870 
loretta.mcdaniel@ed.gov 
 
Wendie Veloz, M.S.W. 
Federal Project Officer 
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services 

Administration 
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services 
1 Choke Cherry Road 
Rockville, MD 20857 
(240) 276-1849 
lydia.veloz@samhsa.hhs.gov 
 
Margie Weiser 
Federal Project Officer 
Center for Mental Health Services  
Mental Health Promotion Branch 
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services 

Administration 
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services 
Room 6-1101 
1 Choke Cherry Road 
Rockville, MD 20857 
(240) 276-2243 
(240) 276-1890 Fax 
margaret.weiser@samhsa.hhs.gov 
 
Patrick C. Weld, M.P.A., M.S.W. 
Federal Project Officer 
Division of Prevention, Traumatic Stress, and 

Special Programs 
Center for Mental Health Services 
Mental Health Promotion Branch 
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services 

Administration 
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services 
Room 6-1112 
1 Choke Cherry Road 
Rockville, MD 20857 
(240) 276-1889 
patrick.weld@samhsa.hhs.gov 
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Michael E. Wells, Ph.D. 
Federal Project Officer 
Office of Safe and Drug-Free Schools 
U.S. Department of Education 
Room 10065 
550 12th Street, SW 
Washington, DC 20202 
(202) 245-7857 
michael.wells@ed.gov 
 
Communication Specialists 
 
LaVerne Canady, M.P.A. 
Communication Specialist 
Communication & Social Marketing Center 
ICF Macro 
11420 Rockville Pike 
Rockville, MD 20852 
(240) 747-4992 
lcanady@icfi.com 
 
Corinne Cannon, M.A., M.S. 
Communication Specialist 
Communication & Social Marketing Center 
ICF Macro 
11420 Rockville Pike 
Rockville, MD 20852 
(240) 747-4907 
ccannon@icfi.com 
 
Linah Lubin Colgrove 
Communication Specialist 
Communication & Social Marketing Center 
ICF Macro 
11420 Rockville Pike 
Rockville, MD 20852 
(240) 747-4784 
lcolgrove@icfi.com 
 
Jean Synodinos 
Communication Specialist 
Communication & Social Marketing Center 
ICF Macro 
809 Kavanagh Drive 
Austin, TX 78748 
(512) 740-0013 
jsynodinos@icfi.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Onsite Registrants 
 
Shannon S. Cassady 
Program Analyst 
Mental Health Promotion Branch 
Division of Prevention, Traumatic Stress, and 

Special Programs 
Center for Mental Health Services  
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services 

Administration 
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services 
Room 6-1124 
1 Choke Cherry Road 
Rockville, MD 20857 
(240) 276-1857 
shannon.cassady@samhsa.hhs.gov 
 
Emily McKee, M.A. 
Strategic Communications Consultant 
Gallup  
901 F Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20004 
(202) 715-3200 
emily_mckee@gallup.com 
 
Meredith Williams, M.P.H. 
Partner 
Gallup  
901 F Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20004 
(202) 715-3105 
meredith_williams@gallup.com 
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